Less Is  More HOMOGENIZER
Dairy. Food Processing & Ice Cream Industries.
Stability, uniformity, long shelf-life, digestibility, improved appearance, enhanced flavour. These are just
some of the main benefits obtained using a homogenizer in the treatment of common food products.
The results, both from a qualitative and economic standpoint, make the new technology offered by White
Steel GmbH especially advantageous.
Some Of Food homogenization may be utilized:
Additives -  Baby foods - Spices - Puddings - Caseinates - Fruit concentrates - Tomato

'typically unstable emulsions and cell rupturing.
ISO CERTIFIED
Ho
m
og
en
iza
tio
n
The information is for guidance only. We reserve the right to modify any material or feature without notice in advance.
Photos are not binding. For further information, please, consult our web site www.whitesteel.de
5
2021 Series Homogenizer Table :
Capacity 130 bar  150 bar  180 bar  200 bar  230 bar  250 bar
(lph) (Model - Kw) (Model - Kw) (Model - Kw) (Model - Kw) (Model - Kw) (Model - Kw)
5000 WS-H022 22 WS-H030 30 WS-H030 30 WS-H037 37 WS-H037 37  WS-H045 45
5500 WS-H025 22 WS-H030 30 WS-H030 30 WS-H037 37 WS-H045 45  WS-H047 45
6000 WS-H030 30 WS-H030 30 WS-H037 37 WS-H037 37 WS-H045 45  WS-H055 55
6500 WS-H030 30 WS-H030 30 WS-H037 37 WS-H045 45 WS-H055 55  WS-H055 55
7000 WS-H030 30 WS-H037 37 WS-H045 45 WS-H045 45 WS-H055 55  WS-H055 55
7500 WS-H030 30 WS-H037 37 WS-H045 45 WS-H047 45 WS-H055 55  WS-H075 75
8000 WS-H037 37 WS-H037 37 WS-H047 45 WS-H055 55 WS-H075 75  WS-H075 75
9000 WS-H037 37 WS-H045 45 WS-H055 55 WS-H055 55 WS-H075 75  WS-H075 75
10000 WS-H045 45 WS-H055 55 WS-H055 55 WS-H075 75 WS-H075 75  WS-H090 90
11000 WS-H047 45 WS-H055 55 WS-H075 75 WS-H075 75 WS-H090 90  WS-H090 90
12000 WS-H055 55 WS-H055 55 WS-H075 75 WS-H075 75 WS-H090 90  WS-H110 110
13000 WS-H055 55 WS-H075 75 WS-H075 75 WS-H090 90 WS-H110 110  WS-H110 110
14000 WS-H055 55 WS-H075 75 WS-H90 90 WS-H090 90 WS-H110 110  WS-H110 110
15000 WS-H075 75 WS-H075 75 WS-H90 90 WS-H110 110 WS-H110 110  WS-H130 132
16000 WS-H075 75 WS-H075 75 WS-H90 90 WS-H110 110 WS-H132 132  WS-H132 132
18000 WS-H075 75 WS-H090 90 WS-H110 110 WS-H110 110 WS-H132 132  WS-H160 160
20000 WS-H090 90 WS-H110 110 WS-H110 110 WS-H132 132 WS-H160 160  WS-H170 160
22000 WS-H090 90 WS-H110 110 WS-H132 132 WS-H160 160 WS-H160 160  WS-H200 200
24000 WS-H110 110 WS-H110 110 WS-H132 132 WS-H160 160 WS-H200 200  WS-H200 200
25000 WS-H110 110 WS-H132 132 WS-H160 160 WS-H160 160 WS-H200 200  WS-H200 200
26000 WS-H110 110 WS-H132 132 WS-H160 160 WS-H160 160 WS-H200 200  WS-H200 200
28000 WS-H130 132 WS-H132 132 WS-H160 160 WS-H200 200 WS-H200 200  WS-H250 250
30000 WS-H132 132 WS-H160 160 WS-H200 200 WS-H200 200 WS-H250 250  WS-H250 250
32000 WS-H132 132 WS-H160 160 WS-H200 200 WS-H200 200 WS-H250 250  WS-H250 250
34000 WS-H160 160 WS-H170 160 WS-H200 200 WS-H250 250
36000 WS-H160 160 WS-H200 200 WS-H200 200 WS-H250 250
40000 WS-H170 160 WS-H200 200 WS-H250 250
45000 WS-H200 200 WS-H250 250
50000
Homogenization pressures given refer to actual machine working pressures
WS-H200 200 WS-H250 250
For higher homogenization pressures (from 300 to 2000 bar), please contact our engineering / sales service.